BETHLEHEM MORAVIAN COLLEGE
APPROVED FEE STRUCTURE 2023/2024

TCJ BACHELORS OF EDUCATION DEGREE PROGRAMME

Year 1 $  360,937.50
Years 2,3 &4 S 418,687.50
Post Graduate Diploma in Teacher Education (Advanced Placement),
Per Credit Plus $10,000 (New Student) Miscelleanous Fees S 8,500.00
TCJ Part-time (Early Childhood/Primary Education)
Per Credit Plus $10,000 (New Student) Miscelleanous Fees S 8,500.00
BEASP, Per Credit Plus $10,000 Miscelleanous Fees S 9,500.00
CCCJ BACHELORS OF SCIENCE DEGREE PROGRAMME:
Year 1 - Associate (HTM) $ 317,625.00
Year 1 - Associate (Computer Repairs) $ 311,575.00
Year 1 - Associate (Criminal Justice) S 282,425.00
Year 1 - Associate (Business Studies) S  315,205.00
Year 2 - Associate (HTM) S 318,112.50
Year 2 - Associate (Computer Repairs) S 311,877.50
Year 2 - Associate (Criminal Justice) S  286,000.00
Year 2 - Associate (Business Studies) S 317,600.00
Year 3 - Bachelors (HTM) S 342,831.25
Year 3 - Bachelors (Business Studies) S 339,700.00
Year 4 - Bachelors (HTM) S 359,973.75
Year 4 - Bachelors (Business Studies) S 356,685.00
PRE-COLLEGE PROGRAMME
(where student need an additional subject to matriculate into CCCJ or TCJ
Programme)
TCJ Bachelors Degree (Teacher Education) S 180,468.75
CCCJ Associate Degree - HTM S 158,812.50
CCCJ Associate Degree - Comp. Repairs S 155,787.50
CCCJ Associate Degree - Business Studies S 157,602.50
CCCJ Associate Degree - Criminal Justice S 141,212.50
RESIT FEES:
Current Full-Time Students, per subject S 8,500.00
BEASP/Post Diploma Resit, per subject S 10,500.00
Referrals, per credit, plus $1500 Registration Fee S 9,500.00
BOARDING OPTIONS:
Boarding Fee (Annual) S 150,000.00
OTHER MISCELLANEOUS FEE:
Hall Maintenance (Payable each year for all New Boarding Students) S 10,000.00
House Jersey Fee (paid annually - New Students, Replacement Cost - Returning) S 2,500.00
Guild Fee (paid annually ) S 2,000.00

NOTES

All other students are required to pay their tuition fee and boarding fee using the National Commerical
Bank Voucher provided in the package, by bank transfer to (NCB Current A/C # 891005776, Santa Cruz

branch), at the cashier (debit or credit cards).

Payment Arrangement

All Payment Arrangement Plans are done at Bursary/iSIMS except in cases where student are unable to

pay the minimum totals.

No Payment Plans for Miscellaneous Fee (Registration Fee, Adminstrative Fee, Jersey Fee, Guild Fee and

Hall Maintenance Fee.)
All Payment Plan for Semester 1 Fees are due by November 17, 2023
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Updated: June 30, 2023




